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Proformafóridentifieation of slow performers and advanee learners 

dentifving Criteria for slow performer and advance learners: Edergraduate 
students securing below 35% marks in the first intetnaf examination are categarized 
as slaw perforimers whereas students securing more than. 75% marks as advance 

Tearners 
Postgraduate students aecording to their grades in 6 monthly progress report are 

ategorized into slow performers (C grade and advance learners (Agradej 

Ist Internal Examination 

(Undergraduate) 
6monthly progress report 

Postgradnate) 

35% Marks >Y5% MMarks CGrade A' Grade 

Sfow Performet Advante Leamers slow Performer Advance lscarners 
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MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES 
(Deorned:to ba Uatversityu/s3of UGC Aut, 1956) 

Septar-01, Kamothe, Navi-Mumbai -410 209 

2.2.1c Consolidated reporton speclal programs-for Advance:learners and. slow performers: 

*The process for identifylng. slow performers and advance learners Is common ta all 

constituents under MGMIHS. It is based on the performance of students at thelr first 

formative: assessment.aftér Jolning the réspective programmes 

Students securing<35% and. >759%.n their first-internal.examînations are considered as.slow 

performers and advance learners réspectively, 
*Speclals programs are organised atell Institutlonsto enhance-the different learning domains 

for all students 
Programmes for both slo perforimèrs and advance learners 

All anstitutlons organize Induetion program for students and orlentatlon progtain for. both 
students and the parents at the commengement of the programme for the new. batch every 

year, The program helps students and parents to get famillarized wlth the institotlon 

cucriculum, cO-Curricufaractivitias, and other fadiliftie_ available în éachlinstitutians. 
In the Induction program the PG students are tralned in communfcatian skills, Synopsis 

wrlting, Researct Metho�alogy etc. 

Mentorshtp program: Mentors are asaigned to all students in batches-of 8-t0. Low 

performers receive special attention ffom mentors and subject experts through 
lose 

inferactions. 

Llbrary facilties are:avalable for all the:students. 

Studentsare trained in BLS and ACES 
Students.are.encauraged to participate.în sports, Musicand yoga classes.and performs tieme 

based sktts on health pramotfon and Gandhianthoughts. 

Special programmes for _lowperformers: 

1. Mentoring 

2, Personaf çounselling sessions 

3, Remedial classes/ Revisionclasses 

4. Regular interactive sessions, lab and hands, on skill sessions are: taken to overcome 

difficulties. 
. Previous assessment papers are discussed bysubject.experts forfeedback.of students. 
6. Students from vernacular medium are.given Engllsh/ Maratfit language classes. 
7. Parents:teachermeetings are held. Ph 
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Vice Chancellor 
MGM Insttute of Healh Sclences 

Navi Mumbal- 410209 



Speclal programmes.for Advance:learners 

1Awarding certificates, Medalsand scholarshlps. 
ZStudents are-encouragad to take up small projects and 1CMR projects în order to fnculcate research orieritation. 
3. Encouraging to participate in symposla, qulz, poster presentatlon, paper presentations, Conferences, CMEs, competitive examihations 4. Students are glven oppoitualtes to-develop theli creativity by participatingin Intercalleglate compatitions aswell as national level symposiums. 
5. Supportpublicat+ons, and manage College Journak 6, Studentsare-encauraged to be members ofstudenf's.councilsand vacious.committees Theytake part în Seminars, Journal clubs and seientific exhibitigns 
8. Students are involved in Bioethics (UNESCO) and training on environmental sclences. 
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1 Adam Ahmed a.adam@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
2 Algur Swati s.algur@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
3 Anand Suyash s.anand@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
4 Arshad Aarish a.arshad@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Not Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot Done 2
5 Anwar Asad a.anwar@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
6 Asati Roshan r.asati@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
7 Badheria Shobit s.badheria@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
8 Bagadiya Girish g.bagadiya@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done 5
9 Baliga Pratiksha p.baliga@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6

10 Bansal Arnav a.bansal@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 6

11 Bhosale Siddhanth s.bhosale@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7

12 Bhosale Krupali k.bhosale@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 6

13 Bhuiyan Sanjana s.bhuiyan@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 5
14 Changedia Harsh h.changedia@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
15 Chaudhari Rudhvi r.chaudhari@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 0

16 Chaurasia Aditya a.chaurasia@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6

17 Chaudhary Ananya a.chaudhary@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot Done Done 3

18 Choudhary Jhalak j.choudhary@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6

19 Choudhary Niteesh n.choudhary@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done 4
20 Dake Chinmay c.dake@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
21 Das Shantanu s.das@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot DoneNot Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done 3
22 Deshmukh Ashlesha a.deshmukh@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
23 Deshmukh Priyanka p.deshmukh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
24 Deshpande Aishwarya a.deshpande@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot Done Done 4
25 Dhamani Priyanka p.dhamani@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
26 Dhingra Jaseeba j.dhingra@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
27 Dholkawala Sanaya s.dholkawala@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot Done Done Not Done 2
28 Dighade Medhavini m.dighade@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
29 Dobariya Vishruti v.dobariya@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
30 Dutta Shreya s.dutta@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6

MGM Medical College, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai
Department of Microbiology

II MBBS (Vth Semester: Batch 2019-2020)
Venue: Central Library, Audio-Visual room, Second Floor

Online REMEDIAL LECTURE ATTENDANCE (Yellow Marked for Potential Learner) in the Month 
of NOVEMBER 2020

7
Topic:

Teacher:



31 Gadhe Vedhant v.gadhe@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 5
32 Gajare Pranav p.gajare@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
33 Gattani Harsh h.gattani@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done Done 4
34 Ghurde Mukta m.ghurde@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
35 Goyal Vipul v.goyal@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot Done Done 4
36 Gupta Ishita i.gupta@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
37 Gupta Rajan r.gupta@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 1
38 Gupta Shubham s.gupta@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
39 Gursahani Tanya t.gursahani@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not DoneNot Done Done Not DoneNot Done 3
40 Hanchate Anushka a.hanchate@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
41 Honnavalli Sukriti s.honnavalli@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 0
42 Jadhav Aditya a.jadhav@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done 5
43 Jadhva Anvaya a.jadhva@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
44 Jadhav Rahul r.jadhav@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
45 Jaffrey Anam a.jaffrey@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done Done 5
46 Jagnani Muskaan m.jagnani@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
47 Jagtap Sejal s.jagtap@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done 4
48 Dias Jason j.dias@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done 5
49 Jatoo Sarib Ahmeds.jatoo@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
50 Jha Manisha m.jha@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
51 Joshipura Harsh h.joshipura@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
52 Kale Sidhi sidhi.kale@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done Done 4
53 Kambli Tanvi t.kambli@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
54 Kanere Aishwarya a.kanere@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
55 Kashyap Komal k.kashyap@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
56 Kauchali Ammara a.kauchali@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
57 Kaushik Avani a.kaushik@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 2
58 Kedare Advet a.kedare@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
59 Khan Shama shama.khan@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
60 Khan Shayaan shayaan.khan@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
61 Khandelwal Laksh l.khandelwal@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done 4
62 Khandeparkar Raghuvir r.khandeparkar@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 0
63 Khandge Shantanu s.khandge@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
64 Kubavat Manas m.kubavat@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done Done 5
65 Kurup Akhilesh a.kurup@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot DoneNot DoneNot Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done 2
66 Levi Joshua j.levi@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 1
67 Loke Gayatri g.loke@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
68 Mahajan Geeta g.mahajan@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
69 Makhija Kashish k.makhija@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot Done Done 3
70 Malik Muskaan m.malik@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
71 Maurya Juhi j.maurya@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
72 Maurya Nikhil n.maurya@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
73 Mendonca Megan m.mendonca@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 6
74 Mengade Samiksha s.mengade@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
75 Miranda Keagan k.miranda@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 2
76 Mishra Riya r.mishra@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
77 Mithani Zeal z.mithani@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
78 Modi Palak p.modi@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 1
79 Nadar Renu r.nadar@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 1
80 Nagpal Ruksar r.nagpal@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7



81 Pandit Tanaya t.pandit@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 5
82 Pandya Divy d.pandya@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Not Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done 3
83 Pandya Mihir m.pandya@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Not Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done 3
84 Parwani Komal k.parwani@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 6
85 Patavat Azimali a.patavat@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot DoneNot DoneNot Done Done Done Done Not Done 3
86 Patel Drishti d.patel@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
87 Patel Shivam s.patel@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
88 Patel Smit smit.patel@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
89 Patil Devang d.patil@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
90 Patil Gargi g.patil@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
91 Patil Kapil k.patil@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
92 Patil Nidhi n.patil@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
93 Patil Sakshi s.patil@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
94 Patil Saniya saniya.patil@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Not DoneNot DoneNot Done Done 4
95 Patil Sidhi sidhi.patil@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
96 Pawar Pradnya p.pawar@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Not Done Done Done Done Not Done 4
97 Pramanik Sumit s.pramanik@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 2
98 Punjabi Hrishita h.punjabi@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
99 Punjabi Pranav p.punjabi@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not DoneNot DoneNot Done Done Not Done 3

100 Purohit Nandini n.purohit@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
101 Rane Atharva a.rane@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 1
102 Rane Sudhanshu sudhanshu.rane@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 5
103 Rasal Akanksha a.rasal@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
104 Sachdeo Disha d.sachdeo@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 6
105 Sahu Nitish n.sahu@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 5
106 Sainani Ishita i.sainani@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
107 Salgaonkar Syuna s.salgaonkar@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
108 Salian Manyata m.salian@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
109 Sandilya Sweta s.sandilya@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
110 Sarfare Rashmi r.sarfare@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 6
111 Sarkar Manali m.sarkar@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
112 Savla Krisha k.savla@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 5
113 Sawant Aayusha a.sawant@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
114 Sethiya Soumya s.sethiya@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
115 Shah Kshitij k.shah@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
116 Shah Maitree m.shah@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
117 Shah Naman n.shah@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 6
118 Shah Pooja p.shah@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
119 Sharma Anuradha a.sharma@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
120 Sharma Shweta shweta.sharma@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Not Done Done Not Done Done Not Done 3
121 Sharma Yash yash.sharma@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
122 Shetty Ritika r.shetty@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
123 Shetty Trish t.shetty@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
124 Shetty Yash yash.shetty@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
125 Shingala Vandan v.shingala@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
126 Singh Ananya a.singh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
127 Singh Manjeet m.singh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
128 Singh Niharika n.singh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
129 Singh Nisha nisha.singh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
130 Singh Parikshit p.singh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not Done Done Done Done Done Done 6



131 Singh Sanjana s.singh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
132 Singh Saraswati saraswati.singh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
133 Singh Shruti shruti.singh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not Done Done Done Done Not Done 5
134 Singla Navya n.singla@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
135 Subedar Fahed f.subedar@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
136 Subedar Sarah s.subedar@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
137 Suhag Kartikeya k.suhag@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
138 Talole Aishwarya a.talole@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
139 Thakkar Nandita n.thakkar@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 6
140 Thakur Anushka a.thakur@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 0
141 Totewad Rutuja r.totewad@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done Done Not Done 2
142 Gopal Utkarsh u.gopal@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Not Done Done Done Not Done Done Done 5
143 Varshney Mehul m.varshney@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
144 Velpula Sivani s.velpula@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Not DoneNot Done Done 5
145 Venkatesh Smriti smriti.venkatesh@mgmmcnm.edu.inNot Done Done Done Done Done Done Done 6
146 Venkatesh Siddesh s.venkatesh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot DoneNot Done 2
147 Vohra Vedant v.vohra@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Not Done Done 6
148 Wagh Shruti shruti.wagh@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
149 Walawalkar Anupam a.walawalkar@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Done Done Done Done Done 7
150 Wathodkar Amisha a.wathodkar@mgmmcnm.edu.inDone Done Not Done Done Not Done Done Not Done 4

108 132 122 124 107 102 122
42 150 28 26 43 48 28

09.11.20 10.11.20 10.11.20 13.11.20 17.11.20 18.11.20 20.11.20

Course : II/IV Semester MBBS
HOD : Dr. A. D. Urhekar , Professor & Head, Dept. of Microbiology
Co-Ordinator (Faculty) : Dr. Anahita Hodiwala, Professor
Non Teaching Staff : Mrs. Kadambari Kulkarni

Absent

Date

Present







MGM Medical College
Department of Pathologv

II MBBS (V Semester: Batch 2019-2020)

Online Lecture Schedule l,ecture Sc"hedule - November 2020
\,'enue: Centrnl l,ibrary, Audio-Visual roorn, Second liloor
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Dr. ShilpiAahu
Professor & HOD. Patholosr

Dale Day Time Topic rtheorrj/ i
Senrinar / Tesl

9.11.2020

I l.l 1.2020

Mon l- l:45 pni

Sr llabLrs : Bloocl ('ollectiorr &
Anticoagulantr. fSn *
PCV, Hemoglobin
Estinration Total \\ BC

Count & Dit-ferential CoLrnt

I

Rerneclial ( One
Lirte ,{nsrr ers) I

Wed l- I :,15 prn

SvllabLrs : Anenrias. Acute &
Clrronic Lcukcrrrilr.
Delelopnrent of bloocl &
[lottc ttttrft,rr r'\an] inltti\)n

Renreciial ( Orre

[.ine,\rrsrversl

l2.l I .10r0 Thu l2-12:4,spnr

Syllabus : Bleeding disorders
CSF Examination
Urine Exarninatiorr
Liver Function Test

Rernedial ( One

Line Ansrvers)

i

l3. t 1.2010 Fli 1-l:45 pnr
Syllabus : Circulatory disturbances.
Infl an-rrnation, i.'1eopl asi a

n.,,iJl;r a tj;;-r
Line Ansrvers) 

]

l

l

16. I I .2020 Mon l- I :45 pnr
Syllabus: Cell injury, Healing.
Immuno pathology & Amyloidosis

Rerrediiil 1 One l

Line Ansrvers,1 
|

I

i

18. r I .2010 Wed I-l:45 prn
Sy'llabus: Respilator,l slstenr. ('\ S.

diseases of blood vessels.

Rcrrrt-'dial ( Onc

I-ine Ansrvers) 
|

19. I L20_10 Thu I 2- I 2:-15 prl Syllabus : Renal System, CIT.
Hepatobiliary system

ne,riJiat I one
Line Answers1

20.I r .2020 Fri l- I :45 pnr
Syllabus : CNS, Bone, Thyroid,
Breast

Renredial ( One

L,ine Answers)

anishf,fartibekEr
BS rncharge zt \lol2-O
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